FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Ponti to Engrossed House Bill No. 267 by Representative Ponti

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 23, after "encouraged, or" and before the period "." delete "benefited" and
- 3 insert "benefitted"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 3, line 2, after "Bond" and before the semicolon ";" delete "and Tax Board" and
- 6 insert "Commission"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 3, at the end of line 4, after "Bond" delete "and" and from the beginning of line 5,
- 9 delete "Tax Board" and insert "Commission"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 3, line 7, after "encouraged, or" and before the period "." delete "benefited" and
- 12 insert "benefitted"
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 3, at the end of line 9, delete "the Louisiana Civil Code" and insert "R.S. 9:3500 et
- 15 <u>seq.</u>"